HIGH FLOW PRESSURE REGULATOR RS(H)15
HIGH ACCURACY • BALANCED VALVE
For medium and high pressures
MAIN FEATURES
• ss 316L
• diaphragm or piston sensing
• balanced valve
• high flow

standard:
Only one gauge Ø63 fits directly into the body.
ORDERING INFORMATION
example: RSHB15-02-4-NNK
         RSH                        B15                                                - 02                    - 4                        - N                    N                   K
series / inlet connection
flange
facing* material outlet range o-rings diaphragm
seat
RS     = 70 bar
RSH  = 400 bar∗
B15 = 1½" bspp
N15 = 1½" npt
ansi flanges
FA15A = 1½" Class 150
FA15B = 1½" Class 300
FA15C = 1½" Class 600
FA15E = 1½" Class 1500
FA15F = 1½" Class 2500
din flanges
FD15M = DN40 PN16
FD15N = DN40 PN40
FD15P = DN40 PN64
FD15R = DN40 PN250
FD15S = DN40 PN400
∗ Downstream side
250 bar design
pressure
*if flanges are
ordered
1 = raised face
smooth
3 = RTJ
02 = ss316L
RS:
diaphragm sensing:
 1 = 0  –  3 bar
 2 = 0  –  5 bar
 3 = 0  –  10 bar
 4 = 0  –  20 bar
piston sensing:
5 = 0  –   40 bar
RSH:
diaphragm sensing:
 1 = 0  –  3 bar
 2 = 0  –  5 bar
 3 = 0  –  10 bar
 4 = 0  –  20 bar
piston sensing:
 5 = 0  –  40 bar
 6 = 0  –  100 bar
 7 = 0  –  180 bar
 8 = 0  –  250 bar
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
Piston o-rings
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
RS:
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
RSH:
K = pctfe
P = peek
  Red text identifies an example ordering number.
 Safe Product Selection